
|fry Exch. •

S Drop To 16.29
,s were off sh- NO SALE, 16.0 bid.

at the Lan- 8. Same, 2700 WV, 9-3, NOCenter with SALE, 16.1 bid; 9. Willis
of 16 29 on 15 Bowman, 3350 WV, 9-2, NO
5 birds. Sale, 15.4 bid; 10. Morganto-
m well with wn Feed & Grain (Amos K.

a from 26 to Stoltzfus), 4000 W. Mts., 10;
ifB6s head sold. Roy E. Ream, 16.2; 11. Same
. correspon- (Luke Hollmger) 5000 WV,

* vear sold on- 9-6, Daniel K. Good, 16 6;
fitter when the 12. Clayton Thomas, 450 L-
e was 16 9. In F. 1 yr„ Carl B. Risser. 90.
market the top 13. Tobias D. Leaman, 1250
e aver-, L.p, 18 mo , -College Hill
,r 18,000 head. poultry,'9 2; 14 Roy Hecken-

tbis week s sale iuber,' 2000 L-F-Y, Carl B.
jl>irdSA« ft T °i lesser, 9.1; 15. Samuel K.
jnd 100,350 head stoltzfus, 600 L-F-Y, Victor

,
• , j- „

J. Koser Co., 90; 16 Eh N.
• 4 lots including Martin, 925 WRHF, 16 mo.
rn fowl brought Marvin Sweigart, 15 2; 17. J.
wo lots of 1.185 Arlington Miller, 1200 WV,
went at the 14.1 9. 6) w c Mellmger & Son,

,
, , 17 5; 18. Jack Bucher, 4400

1S the complete y/y, 9, Header’s Poultry,
• sale by lot, 161; 19 Same, 4400 WV, 9,

|rower in paren- s E DaviS) 16 5. 20 Same,
‘ and breed, age 4300 w Mts 9.2 Header’sdays, buyer, Poultry( 160.’

unr white. 21. Clair Frounfelter, 18-Is - white 00 WV-P-Cap, 14-1, NO
white ro- SALE 25.6 bid; 22. M & B,

T (Melvin Barge Jr.) 1000 WV
Vanettes- C -

p-CaP. 13-2, Carl B. Risser,
fnif ’ 26 4; 23. Same, 1000 WV-C-

-fcßushong (J CaP. 13' 2 > Marvin Sweigart,
iflnno WV 9-2 27 7; 24. J. Robert Musser,

I llrv 16 0- 2 3500. WV, 11-2, NO SALE,.tniartta)’22s i^’Vo5 WR^l/mT
Carl ’B. Risser, 26. Elias Frey, 525 WV,
(Christ L. Herr) 10-6, John E. Rettinger, 18.7;
’an 13-2,-With- 27 Raymond M. Zimmerman
BID: 5. Daniel 5000 WV, 9-6, W. C. Mellm-

'so WV, 9-3, NO get & Son, 16 4; 28. Same,
„d, 6 Same,'3s- 5000 WV, 9-6, NO SALE. 16
NO SALE, 16.0 bid; 29. J W. Eshelman &

3475 WV, 9-3, Sons (August Branding) 900
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Clovers
Alicdfa's

Mother grasses
Timothy
Wheal
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Delmarva - Georgia

Supply Good
Demand Fair

Delmarva closed with 894-
900 head at 14.60 to 16 40.
Est. slaughter for the week-
end 538,900. Offerings were
plentiful with demand only
fair. I

Thursday’s offerings were
plentiful and reflected,, on
Friday’s heavy supply.

Delmarva broiler-feed ra-
tio for the week ending Sept-
ember 19 was 3 6 with broil
ers at 16.97 and mash at $93.-
96 per ton. The ratio remain-
ed unchanged from the pre-
vious week. The same week
last year saw a 3 3 ratio

Georgia had a total vol-
ume for Friday - Thursday
of 2,423,000 head with pri-
ces of 13 to 15 5 at Farm
Est. slaughter for the week-
end 1,854,000.

WV, 9-2, Daniel K Good,
16 1; 30 Jacob C Herr, 4100
WV, 9-2, Daniel K Good, 16;
31. Same, 4000 WV, 9 2, H.
W. Longacre, Inc, 15 9. 32.
Same, 4150 WV, 9-2, Harry
H. Weaver, Jr.. 16 1.

33.„Elmer -Metzler, 3000
'WV, 9-6, Carl B Risser, 17 0;
34. Mark Myer 3000 WV-C-
Cap, 13-2, W. C. Mellmger,
28.0; 35. Same, 800 WV-C-
Cap, 13-2, Marvin Sweigart,
28 0; 36'. Same, 1000 WV-C-
Cap, 13-2, Roy E. Ream, 28 2
37. Same, 365 WV-C-Cap,
13-2, Carl B Risser, 28 3; 38.
J. Arlington Miller, 1200 WV
9-6, Daniel K Good, 17 0; 39.
Mark Myer, 2000 WV-C-Cap,
13-2, W. C. Mellinger 28.0;
40. Same, 2200 WV-C-Cap,,
13-2, Daniel K. Good, 27.6.

SAVE ON TIMELY
FALL ITEMS
...At Farm Bureau!

PRE-SEASON DISCOUNTBIG
until October 17tl* UNICO PERMANENT

$ 1,85 per gal.

UNICO METHANOL
79* per gal.

YOU SAVE
IPER1 PER GALLONIUC ON methanol

«>r-PER GALLON
i

....

' W PERMANENT

81G.....
SAVINGS
during

PRE-WINTER
TIRE SALE
Sale Savings Apply

to Truck. Tractor. Implement & Passencser Tires.

19347
159

'"OWNED and CONTROLLED
byLancaster CountyFARMERS

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, September 26, 1959—3

Weekly New York Egg Mkt
From Monday September 21st to Friday, September 25th

Mon. Tues. Wed.
Nearby Whites

Thurs.

Ext. Fey.
Hwyts 53 -

Med. 35 -

Pullets 22 -

P wees 17 -

53
38
24
17

53 -

381/2-
23

-18 17

51 -

38%-
20%-
37 -

Nearbv Browns
Ext. Fey.
Hv.yts 53 -

Med. 35 -

Pullets 23 -

P-wees 17 -

53
36
24
17

36
24

-18 17

Midwestern Mixed
Kxt. Fey.
Hywts
Med
Pullets
Stds.
Checks

341/2-
20 -21
33 -

25 -

47 -

351/2-
21 -22
33 -

25 -

45 -

34 -

17 -

33 -

26 Vi-
Midwestern Browns

Ext. Fancy
Hywts 49 - 49 -

Midwestern Whites
Ext. Fey.
Hywts 49
Med. 35

49 -

oo
OU "

451/2-46
-381/2 381/2-

Pullets 22 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 20Vz-
TREND: Market unsettled and undertone very nervous

through top grades quite well cleared in most instances.
Pullets easier.

Copyrighted 1958 By Urner-Bony Co.

140 CHICKS 1 AND 2 WEEKS OLD j
Fine Salt 70c - $1.85 Poultry wire, roll $4 60 up
50 lb. Salt blocks

_

Horge feed $4 05j

Rock Salt $1 90 Altman’s Dog Feed $8 50
Water Softener $2 45 Rabbit Pellets $5 20
Roofing $1.95 up Guinea Pig Pellets !
Roof cement 50 lb. 53.75

25c -45 c - $1 20 Turkey Developer >
Roof Paint $1 10 -$2 60 Pellets med. $5 00
Steel fence posts, Bamboo 24” lawn

6 ft. $1 15, 7 ft, $1 25 rake 51.95

Prices subject to change )

ALTMAN’S CASH FEED STORE !

947 Harrisburg Pike Ph. Lane. EX 4-7715
Willis H. Weaver, Mgr.

B.E Goodrich
Tres
IIME

AS LOW AS

$lOO
■ DOWN

and your old tire

USED TIRES « w as 339s
NEW TIRES 5 11 95

‘Plus Tax and Retreadable Casing

BsEGooitpich
SOUTH PRINCE AND VINE STREETS

OPEN FRIDAY TIL 9

53 -

37 -

23 -

17 -

53 -

35 -

23 -

17 -

47 -

341/a-
-20 -21
33 -

23 -

49 -

Fri,

-18

51
36
24
17-18

35 j/2-

20 Vi-
-33 -

26Vi-


